偉詮電子股份偉詮電子股份偉詮電子股份偉詮電子股份有限公司有限公司有限公司有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路 24242424 號號號號 2222 樓樓樓樓
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9
th
 RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
WT272C/WT274C

≠ Active Filter
≠ High Impedance Buffer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Note
WT272C–N080 Pb 8-pin Plastic DIP, Lead–Free Package
WT272C–S080 Pb 8-pin Plastic SOP, Lead–Free Package
There is a dot（●）on the right side
of marking for lead-free package.
WT272C-NG080 8-pin Plastic DIP, Green Package
WT272C-SG080 8-pin Plastic SOP, Green Package
WT274C–N140 Pb 14-pin Plastic DIP, Lead–Free Package
WT274C–S140 Pb 14-pin Plastic SOP, Lead–Free Package
There is a dot（●）on the right side
of marking for lead-free package.
WT274C-NG140 14-pin Plastic DIP, Green Package
WT274C-SG140 14-pin Plastic SOP, Green Package
WT272C/WT274C
Data Sheet Rev. 1.12
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
Page 3